FEATURES/BENEFITS
•  Field programmed reduces installation time
• User selectable parameters for pressure, air velocity, or flow permits same device
for multiple applications
• Specialized filter set point for alerts when maintenance is due
• Security levels permit matches the correct access to right skill
• Power versatility works with 9 to 24 VDC or 9 V battery allows deployment in
variety of spaces wired or not

4-1/2″ gage panel mounting flange
4″ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SERIES
DM - DigiMag® digital differential pressure and flow gage
GAGE TYPE
-11 - Pressure
-12 - Air flow
OPTIONS
-AT - Aluminum tag
-NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
RANGE
02 - 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
03 - 0 to 0.50 in w.c.
04 - 0 to 1 in w.c.
05 - 0 to 2 in w.c.
07 - 0 to 5 in w.c.
08 - 0 to 10 in w.c.
09 - 0 to 15 in w.c.
10 - 0 to 25 in w.c.
11 - 0 to 50 in w.c.
12 - 0 to 100 in w.c.
22 - 0 to ±0.25 in w.c.
23 - 0 to ±0.5 in w.c.
24 - 0 to ±1 in w.c.
25 - 0 to ±2 in w.c.
27 - 0 to ±5 in w.c.
28 - 0 to ±10 in w.c.
DM -11 02 -NIST
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM